
DENHAMS

General sale 732 to be held on 13th December of 2017

PUBLIC VIEWING

Friday 8th December 9am - 5pm

Saturday 9th December 9am - 12 noon

Monday 11th December 9am -5.30pm

Tuesday 12th December 9am - 5.30pm

Wednesday 13th December 9am - 10am

IMPORTANT NOTICES

BIDDING Prior to bidding you will be required to register for a Paddle Number, two forms of identity with
proof of address and a home telephone number will be required.

COMMISSION Buyers Premium of 25% plus vat (30% inclusive) is payable on the hammer price of every lot.

PAYMENT Payment is welcome by debit and credit card. (there is a 3.5% surcharge on invoices for credit
cards). Payment by cheque is not accepted.

CLEARING NO clearing is allowed during the auction, there are NO exceptions to this rule

DELIVERY For delivery of furniture we recommend Libbys Transport 01306 886755 or mobile 07831
799319
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1 A Georgian style hardwood pedestal chest fitted 10 long drawers with swan neck drop handles raised on
bracket feet 52 1/2"h x 18"w x 15"d £50-80

2 A Stag mahogany chest fitted 3 short and 4 long drawers raised on square supports 44"h x 32"w x 18 1/2"d
£30-50

3 A French style grey painted bedside chest of serpentine outline fitted a drawer raised on square tapering
supports with X frame stretcher 31"h x 18"w x 14"d £30-50

4 A 1930's oak 3 tier folding cake stand raised on spiral turned supports 34"h x 12"w x 9 1/2"d £30-50

5 A Georgian style inlaid mahogany cocktail cabinet, the upper section with moulded cornice fitted a cupboard
enclosed by a panelled door above a brushing slide, the base fitted 1 long drawer raised on splayed bracket
feet 57"h x 30"w x 18"d £40-60

6 A Georgian style mahogany 4 division Canterbury fitted 2 long drawers raised on turned supports 20"h x 18"w
x 14"d £20-40

7 A pine refectory dining table, raised on a white painted base with H framed stretcher 29"h x 47"l x 26 1/2"w
£30-50

8 A pair of grey painted wooden 8 tread platform steps (for decorative purposes only) 78"h x 14"w x 53"d (open)
£30-50

9 An Empire style mahogany and kingwood 3 tier side table with gilt metal gallery, fitted 1 long drawer and fitted
gilt metal mounts throughout 41"h x 44"w x 16"d £100-150

10 A large bevelled plate circular wall mirror contained in a silvered frame 45"diam £40-60

11 A 17th Century style reproduction oak drop flap credence table raised on bobbin turned supports 20"h x 24"w
£26-46

13 A pair of Empire style circular occasional tables with inset green veined marble tops and gilt metal mounts and
raised on triform bases 30.5"h x 24"d £80-120

14 A Victorian style pine dresser base fitted 3 drawers with tore handles above a triple cupboard, raised on a
platform base 34"h x 60"w x 17 1/2"d £40-60

15 A rustic style turned wooden stool with leather seat 15"h x 22"w x 16"d £30-50

16 A bentwood cafe style hat and coat stand £20-30

17 A Victorian mahogany show frame armchair upholstered in green coloured material, raised on cabriole
supports (leg requires some attention) £30-50

18 An Edwardian pine bedside cabinet with raised back enclosed by a panelled door, raised on a platform base
34"h x 15"w x 14"d £20-30

19 A Chinese style lacquered cabinet fitted 2 drawers above a cupboard, decorated birds and flowers 34"h x 14"w
x 14"d £30-50

20 An oval Georgian style yew pedestal coffee table raised on pillar and tripod base 30"h x 48"w x 32" d £20-30

21 A pair of Victorian style aluminium and wooden slatted garden benches with lion mask decoration 33"h x 49"w
x 27"d £50-80

22 A French style walnut writing table with serpentine outline with inset writing surface and fitted 1 long drawer
flanked by 2 short drawers raised on turned and fluted supports  30"h x 47"w x 33"d £40-60

23 "The Gallery" electric fireplace £20-30

24 Three brown leather suitcases all with luggage labels and all with damaged handles
5 1/2" h x 24"w x 14"d, 5/12"h x 22"w x 13"d and 7"h x 24"w x 15 1/2"d £60-90

25 A Chippendale style mahogany display cabinet, the interior with mirrored back and shelves enclosed by
astragal glazed doors, raised on cabriole supports 49"h x 27 1/2"w x 14"d £20-30
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26 A 1930's mahogany Chippendale style 3 tier folding cake stand 36"h x 10"d £20-30

27 A French style "oak" marquetry draw leaf dining table with pierced apron and raised on cabriole supports 30"h
x 63"w x 39"d, leg f&r £60-90

28 A 19th Century pine cabinet, the interior fitted shelves enclosed by glazed panelled doors, raised on a platform
base 40"h x 28"w x 10"d £30-50

29 A rectangular bevelled plate mirror contained in a black and silver frame 69 1/2" x 38" £16-26

30 A 19th Century turned mahogany bedpost torchere converted to use as a standard lamp 63"h x17"d £30-50

31 An 18th Century  Breton fruitwood dresser with moulded cornice, the upper section fitted a food cabinet
enclosed by pierced panelled doors, the base fitted 3 shelves with recess 73"h x 49"w x 18 1/2"d  (signs of old
but treated worm) £30-50

32 A set of 4 oak dining chairs with upholstered seats and backs together with an oak carver chair raised on
barley twist supports £20-40

33 A Victorian walnut piano stool the fall front revealing a music rack 22" h x 22"w x 14"d £30-50

34 A Stag mahogany dressing table with triple mirror over, the base fitted one long drawer flanked by 4 short
drawers raised on square tapering supports 47"h x 60"w x 18 1/2"d £20-30

35 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany chest of 2 short above 2 long drawers raised on square tapering supports 33"h
x 45"w x 19"d, missing two brass escutcheons £30-50

36 A Victorian mahogany shaped stool of serpentine outline raised on cabriole supports  11"h x 14" w x 12"d
together with a Georgian style nest of two interfitting tables raised on turned supports  22" h  x 19 1/2"w x 13
1/2"d £20-30

37 A grey painted metal gun cabinet by Brattonsound Engineering, complete with key 33"h x 10.5"w x 10"d
£30-50

38 A set of 6 Georgian mahogany bar back dining chairs with upholstered drop in seats raised on front and rear
sabre supports £24-34

39 An Edwardian mahogany display cabinet, the interior fitted shelves enclosed by astragal glazed doors, the
base fitted 2 short drawers raised on out swept supports 66"h x 36"w x 13"d £30-50

40 A mahogany Georgian style drop flap tea table fitted a drawer raised on cabriole supports 27" h x 34"w x 14"d,
there is a water stain to the top £24-34

41 A 1950's kidney shaped walnut display cabinet, the interior fitted shelves enclosed by glazed panelled doors
and raised on cabriole supports 45"h x 29"w x 12"d £20-30

42 A turned beech tochere raised on a circular spreading foot 39"h x 9 1/2"d £24-34

43 A nest of 3 Georgian style yew oval interfitting coffee tables raised on cabriole supports 22"h x 23"w x 17"d
£30-50

44 A turned white and gilt painted standard lamp raised on a circular spreading foot 59"h x 15"d £20-30

45 A pair of Edwardian Art Nouveau mahogany stick and rail back bedroom chairs with upholstered seats £16-26

46 An arched bevelled plate mirror contained in a decorative carved red painted frame 39" x 23 1/2" and a
rectangular plate mirror contained in a leather frame 37" x 26 1/2" £10-20

47 A 5 piece carving set with stag horn handles by Joseph Haywood & company, contained in a fitted oak case
£26-46

48 A Victorian style turned stained beech towel rail 31"h x 28"w x 8"d £20-30

49 A Chinese carved camphor coffer with hinged lid 20"h x 36"w x 19" £30-50

50 A pine finished chest of 4 short and 2 long and 1 filing drawer 47"h x 17"w x 13"d £20-40
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51 A Victorian rosewood sarcophagus shaped twin compartment tea caddy 4 1/2"h x 8"w x 5"d, a Victorian inlaid
mahogany writing slope 6"h x 12"w x 8 1/2"d (no interior) and an Edwardian rectangular oak stationery box
with hinged lid 6"h x 9"w x 3 1/2"d £30-50

52 A vintage leather suitcase with chrome locks 8"h x 29 1/2"w x 17"d bears one luggage label £24-34

53 A Georgian style demi-lune card table raised on cabriole ball and claw supports 29"h x 31"w x 16"d £30-50

54 A 1930's chiming mantel clock with silvered dial contained in an arch shaped case £10-20

55 A circular oak occasional table by Lewis & Co, raised on square tapered supports 23"h x 24"d £20-30

56 An oak bureau with fall front revealing a fitted interior, fitted 1 long drawer above a double cupboard and raised
on bracket feet 36.5"h x 23.5"w x 19"d £20-40

57 A rectangular Georgian style mahogany centre table raised on 4 turned and fluted columns with stretcher 30"h
x 26 1/2"w x 25 1/2"d £10-20

58 A pine display cabinet enclosed by glazed panelled door, raised on cabriole supports 64"h x  29"w x 10"d -
there is a crack to the glass £30-50

59 An Edwardian beech framed folding campaign chair £30-50

60 A Thonet style bentwood 3 hook hanging coat rack 17"h x 16"w £20-30

61 A square Georgian style 2 tier lamp table raised on turned supports, the base fitted a drawer 22"h x 18"w x
17"d £20-30

62 A rectangular teak card table raised on square tapering supports 28"h x 36"w x 20"d, light scratching and ring
marks to top £20-30

63 A mahogany box seat piano stool with Berlin woolwork seat, raised on cabriole supports 20"h x 21"w x 15
1/2"d £20-30

64 A pair of square weathered slatted hardwood planters 21"h x 18"w x 17"d £30-50

65 A nest of Georgian style mahogany interfitting coffee tables raised on lyre supports 24"h x 21"w x 13"d
together with a mahogany circular 2 tier lamp table 16"h x 12"d £20-30

66 A French style carved and white painted standard lamp raised on a triform base 60"h x 10"d £20-30

67 An Art Nouveau light oak students bureau the fall front above 2 long drawers 40"h x 30"w x 12"d £20-40

68 A Georgian style mahogany twin division Canterbury with lion mask handles 17"h x 19"w x 8 1/2"d £60-80

69 A Victorian style pierced black painted aluminium garden table raised on cabriole supports 14"h x 23" £24-34

70 A stylish 1960's rosewood finished wall unit fitted display cabinet enclosed by glazed sliding doors flanked by a
cocktail unit with fall front above a recess the base fitted 3 drawers and a cupboard 51 1/2"h x 48"w x 16"d
£30-50

71 An "Ercol" dark elm drop flap gateleg dining table 28"h x 50"w x 24" £10-20

72 A rectangular mahogany and white painted side table with shaped moulded top, raised on square tapered
supports 26"h x 38"w x 25"d £16-26

73 A large circular mahogany finished table raised on 4 plank supports 33"h x 63" diam. £20-40

74 A Georgian style chest of serpentine outline, with crossbanding to the top, fitted a brushing slide above 4 long
graduated drawers, raised on bracket feet 30 1/2"h x 27"w x 19"d £20-30

75 A 1930's carved oak bureau, the fall front revealing a well fitted interior above 2 long drawers raised on square
tapered supports 41"h x 29"w x 18"d £16-26

76 A Victorian mahogany chest of 2 short and 2 long drawers, raised on bracket feet 32"h x 40"w x 23"d £40-60

77 An African hardwood table lamp in the form of a kneeling lady 21" x 9 1/2" x 11 1/2" £16-26

78 A 1960's teak record cabinet enclosed by double doors 32"h x 21"w x 14"d £16-26

79 A polished chrome clothes valet raised on a circular base 41"h x 12"w £30-50
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80 A pair of Edwardian style inlaid mahogany bookcases with moulded cornice, the interiors fitted adjustable
shelves raised on platform bases 72"h x 32"w x 14"d £80-120

81 A set of 4 "elm" ladder back dining chairs with upholstered drop in seats raised on square supports £10-20

82 A set of 6 Victorian style mahogany balloon back dining chairs with carved mid rails, raised on turned and
fluted supports £30-50

83 An oval twin handled mahogany tea tray with brass gallery 3"h x 21.5"w x 14"d £20-30

84 A 19th Century circular mahogany table top 38" x 3" £20-30

85 A pair of Victorian carved walnut hoop back chairs with shaped mid rails and over stuffed seats, raised on
fluted supports, (old but treated worm) £10-20

86 A 19th Century rectangular mahogany side table fitted a drawer, raised on square tapered supports, £30-50

There are scratches and water damage to the top and 1 swan neck handle and a stretcher is missing

87 A Victorian mahogany extending dining table with 1 extra leaf, raised on turned supports £40-60

dimensions

88 A rectangular bevelled plate mirror contained in a gilt frame 46" x 36" together with 1 other 36" x 25 1/2"
£20-30

89 A framed TinTin poster "TinTin In Tibet" £20-40

90 A Stag mahogany wardrobe enclosed by panelled doors, raised on square supports 70" x 51" x 24" £10-20

91 A Franklin mint terrestrial globe inset semi precious stones £100-150

92 A rectangular plate wall mirror contained in a carved oak frame £16-26

93 A mahogany bookcase enclosed by glazed panelled doors with shelved interior and moulded cornice 37 1/2"h
x 27 1/2"w x 9"d £20-30

94 A Georgian style walnut bureau with fall front above 3 graduated drawers on turned supports 42"h x 30"w x
16"d £10-20

95 A circular pine occasional table raised on outswept supports with X framed stretcher 30" x 24" diam. £20-40

96 A circular twin handled wicker basket 17"h x 33"w x 29"d (slight damage to the cane and signs of old worm)
£10-20

97 A Victorian oval mahogany stretcher table raised on turned supports with H frame stretcher 27"h x 32"w x 14"d
£20-30

98 A Victorian oak bookcase, the interior fitted adjustable shelves, enclosed by glazed panelled doors 44"h x 42
1/2"w x 13"d £40-60

99 A Continental grey painted pine dresser top with moulded cornice fitted 2 shelves 42"h x 57"w x 12" £30-50

100 A 19th/20th Century metal trunk with hinged lid 20"h x 20 1/2"w x 22"d £20-30

101 A Victorian style 4 division Canterbury, the base fitted a drawer 18" x 20" x 14" £30-50

102 An octagonal oak 3 tier occasional table 26.5"h x 21"w x 21"d £20-30

103 A blue painted oak gateleg dining table with arcaded decoration 29"h x 36"l x 18"w £10-20

104 A squared oak standard lamp raised on outswept supports 62.5"h £16-26

105 A 19th Century mahogany 2 tier bedside cabinet with three-quarter gallery the base fitted a cupboard enclosed
by a panelled door 32 1/2"h x 13"w x 14"d £20-40

106 A pair of square weathered slatted hardwood planters 21"h x 18"w x 17"d £30-50

107 A blacksmith made wrought iron and "chain mail" spark guard 31"h x 46"w £20-30

109 An oval dressing table mirror contained in a mahogany swing frame £20-30

110 An Edwardian mahogany 2 tier jardiniere stand raised on out-swept supports 36.5"h x 12"d £20-30

111 A Georgian style circular yew snap top breakfast table raised on a pillar and quadripartite support 30"h x 47"d
£20-30
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112 A Victorian oak nursing chair with spiral turned columns the seat and back upholstered in Dralon £20-30

113 Photograph - Turntable at Horsham station 16" x 20 1/2" £16-26

114 3 Franklin Library volumes and other decorative bindings £16-26

115 2 wrought iron standard lamps £20-30

116 An Art Deco style oak 2 tier coffee table 22"h x 23"w x 17"d £16-26

117 A 1930's grey painted oak occasional table with pie crust edge on spiral turned supports 30"h x 23"w x 17"d
£10-20

118 A rectangular bevelled plate mirror contained in a gilt and black frame 27" x 39" £16-26

119 A Georgian style winged armchair upholstered in yellow material, raised on cabriole supports £30-50

120 A mid 20th Century African hardwood dining suite comprising oval drop flap dining table with concealed leaves
raised on turned supports 28"h x 40"w x 54"l together with 6 bar back chairs £20-30

121 A Victorian inlaid beech mahogany 2 tier what-not fitted a 3/4 gallery and 1 long drawer, raised on turned
supports 31"h x 22"w x 15"d £30-50

122 A Hepplewhite style mahogany slat back dining chair and 2 similar dining chairs £16-26

123 A painted wooden model pond yacht 25"h x 6"w x 22"d £20-30

124 A white painted metal 2 gallon milk churn 17"h together with a cylindrical white enamelled twin handled bread
bin 13"h £30-50

125 A large late 20th Century Chinese fish bowl with panels decorated court figures 22.5"h x 25"d £40-60

126 A copper twin handled preserving pan 16"d £20-30

127 A set of 4 Queen Anne style mahogany framed dining chairs with upholstered seats and backs £20-30

128 A Georgian style mahogany hanging corner cabinet with shaped cornice 38"h x 20 1/2w x 13"d £10-20

129 A cast iron pub table with mahogany top raised on cherub mask cabriole supports 27"h x 23 1/2" (f) £40-60

130 Lee Reynolds, a large oil on canvas signed, study of a crane 48" x 59" contained in a bamboo effect frame
£75-100

131 A white painted oak open range of shleves in the form of a lighthouse 51"h x 16"w x 9.5"d £40-60

132 An Edwardian style square inlaid yew revolving bookcase 32"h x 18.5"w x 18.5"d £40-60

133 Three 20th Century Chinese wood block prints of figures at pursuits 19" x 23" £10-20

134 In the style of Mackintosh, an Edwardian Art Nouveau inlaid mahogany 2 tier occasional table raised on out-
swept supports £26-46

135 A pair of painted wooden figures in the form of toy soldiers 31"h £30-50

136 An Edwardian style mahogany 3 tier what-not raised on out-swept supports by Strongbow Furniture 24.5"h x
12"w x 12"d £20-30

137 A brass pedestal stand raised on a reeded column 35"h x 11" diam. £20-30

138 A circular mahogany games table, the top inset a chess board and raised on a pillar and triform base £26-46

139 A cream painted metal folding 4 tier open shelving unit with oak leaf decoration 72"h x 32"w x 18"d £40-60

140 A Mango wood chest of 6 short drawers with specimen fronts and metal pull handles by Multay Furniture
27.5"h x 18"w x 14"d £50-75

141 A square white painted metal occasional table with X framed stretcher 17"h x 17"w x 17"d £20-30

142 A barrel shaped slatted mahogany and metal bound 7 bottle wine rack 30"h x 14"w x 13"d £40-60

143 A yellow painted pine desk fitted 3 short drawers with tore handles 30"h x 43"w x 13"d together with a yellow
painted pine dressing table mirror fitted 3 short drawers 23"g £30-50

144 A Stag mahogany chest of 4 long drawers raised on square supports 28"h x 21"w x 18 1/2"d £24-44

145 A Edwardian mahogany rectangular side table raised on ring turned supports 26"h x 31"w x 22"d £26-46

146 A Georgian style mahogany D end table raised on square tapered supports 27"h x 48"w x 23"d £26-46
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147 A 19th century elm dough bin converted for use as a cabinet 33"h x 44"w x 16.5"d £40-60

148 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany bureau, the quarter veneered inlaid fall front above 2 long drawers with swan
neck handles raised on cabriole supports 38 1/2"h x 30"w x 16"d £30-50

149 A Georgian inlaid mahogany side table fitted 2 short drawers and raised on square tapered supports 28"h x
35"w x 19"d £50-75

150 A Laura Ashley hardwood and brass banded military style chest fitted 2 short and 2 long drawers with brass
counter-sunk handles 39"h x 43.5"w x 20"d £100-150

151 A pair of green painted dressers each fitted a double cupboard below a recess and raised on bracket feet 84"h
x 41"w x 10"d £50-75

152 A Victorian painted pine side table fitted 1 short drawer and raised on turned supports  29"h x 39"w x 22.5"d
£30-50

153 A 19th century mahogany Pembroke table, one end fitted a drawer and raised on square tapered supports
28"h x 30"w x 18"d £30-50

154 A pair of white painted circular pierced iron pub tables raised on paw feet 29"h x 26"d £200-300

155 A Laura Ashley hardwood and brass bound military style bedside cabinet fitted 2 short drawers with brass
countersunk handles above a recess and raised on bracket feet 25.5"h x 20"w x 18"d £50-75

156 A 19th Century inlaid mahogany side table of serpentine outline with carved apron, raised on turned and
reeded supports 29"h x 42"w x 20" (made up) £20-30

The inlay to the top is bubbling

157 A mahogany sewing box raised on square tapering supports £20-30

158 An oak writing desk with inset green leather top, fitted 1 long and 4 short drawers and raised on turned
supports 28"h x 42"w x 18"d £30-50

159 A rectangular oak umbrella stand with metal drip tray 30"h x 15"w x 9"d together with a small quantity of
walking sticks £20-30

160 A large old masters style print on canvas 23"h x 19"w contained in a decorative gilt frame £50-75

161 A nest of 3 pine rectangular inter-fitting coffee tables raised on turned supports 19"h x 20"w x 14"d £20-30

162 An arched plate wall mirror contained in a gilt rococo style frame 46"h x 28"w £40-60

163 A Paddington Bear with red overcoat and blue Dunlop wellington boots £20-30

164 A child's painted wooden rocking horse 32"h £50-75

165 A Victorian arched plate dressing table mirror contained in a mahogany swing frame, the base of serpentine
outline 29"h x 23"w x 11"d £26-46

166 A large old masters style print on canvas 23"h x 19"w contained in a decorative gilt frame £50-75

167 Two green composition head and shoulders portrait busts 17"h & 14"h £40-60

168 A slatted wooden garden bench 36"h x 64"w x 24"d £40-60

169 A 19th Century oak snap top tea table, raised on a turned pillar and tripod support 24.5"h x 31"d £30-50

170 A bronzed head and shoulders portrait bust of a classical lady raised on a square base 13" and 2 bronze
figures of musicians raised on circular socle bases 10" £20-30

171 A Steiff Coca Cola Polar Bear 670336 14"h boxed together with a Play-By-Play Coca Cola Polar Bear 6"h
£40-60

172 Two circular mahogany pub tables raised on white painted bases 29"h x 23.5"d & 27"h x 23.5"d £26-46

173 An oak parquetry coffee table with plate glass top and raised on turned supports 18"h x 46"w x 35"d £20-30

174 A French style figured walnut card table of serpentine outline with quarter veneered top and raised on cabriole
supports 31.5"h x 33"w x 16"d £40-60
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175 A slatted wooden garden bench by Alexander Rose 36"h x 48"w x 24"d £30-50

176 A 1930's arm chair upholstered in pink button back material and raised on bulbous turned supports £26-46

177 A white painted pierced iron pub table base 28"h x 22.5"d £50-75

178 A square Chinese hardwood coffee table raised on squared supports 15"h x 30"w x 30"d £26-46

179 A Victorian mahogany Davenport the back fitted a stationery box, the slope with brown leather writing surface,
the pedestal fitted 4 long drawers 32"h x 21"w x 21"d £40-60

180 A set of 3 Edwardian inlaid mahogany bedroom chairs with pink upholstered seats and raised on cabriole
supports £20-30

181 A pair of oak wheel back dining chairs raised on turned supports £20-30

182 A weathered concrete garden ornament in the form of a naked maiden clasped by a pair of hands 29"h £30-50

183 A mahogany bobbin turned corner chair with woven rush seat £26-46

184 A painted concrete garden ornament in the form of a seated Buddha atop a reeded column 24"h together with
a concrete bird bath decorated semi naked maidens 27"h £30-50

185 A cream Louis style chest of serpentine outline, fitted 5 long drawers and raised on cabriole supports 42"h x
36"w x 19"d £40-60

186 A weather concrete garden ornament in the form of a semi naked female water carrier 32"h £30-50

187 A rectangular bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a Chippendale style inlaid mahogany frame  36"h x 21"w
£30-50

188 An arched plate wall mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame 21"h x 16"w together with an oval plate wall
mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame 24"h x 18"w £20-30

189 William Russell Flint, a limited edition coloured print 708/850 21"h x 27"h £40-60

190 A Victorian rosewood trinket box the lid inlaid mother of pearl 5" x 10" x 8" together with 1 other 19th Century
box 5" x 10" x 7" £20-30

191 A 1930s armchair upholstered in blue button back material £26-46

192 A circular mahogany pub table raised on a blue painted base with X framed stretcher 28"h x 24"d £20-30

193 A grey and gilt painted Italianette coffee table with plate glass top 18"h x 47"w x 30"d £50-75

194 A 17th century style oak chest of 4 long drawers with brass drop handles and raised on cabriole supports 36"h
x 24"w x 12"d £50-75

195 A mahogany D shaped letter rack by J.C Vickery of Regent Street, the base fitted a drawer 11.5"h x 13"w x
10"d £20-40

196 A black metal masthead lantern with Seahorse trademark 10"h £20-30

197 A blue painted domed oak tool box with hinged lid 16"h x 24"w x 13"d £26-46

198 An Indian hardwood domed shaped trunk with brass inlay and raised on a platform base 19"h x 25"w x 15"d
£30-50

199 A tree trunk slice coffee table raised on grey metal hairpin supports £30-50

200 A wicker picnic basket 16"h x 21"w x 12"d £30-50

201 A yellow painted pine wall mounted range of open shelves 31"h x 28"w x 7"d £20-30

202 A barrel shaped slatted mahogany and metal bound 4 bottle wine rack, the base fitted 1 long drawer 21"h x
13"w x 12"d £30-50

203 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany side table with hinged lid and raised on square tapered supports (1 leg f)
28.5"h x 28"w x 16"d £26-46

204 A Stag mahogany bedside table fitted 1 long drawer and raised on square tapered supports 23"h x 17"w x 13"d
£20-30
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205 A cantilever fishing box containing 2 fishing reels, various lures, floats etc £20-30

206 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany oval 2 tier occasional table raised on out-swept supports 28.5"h x 28"w x 18"d
£26-46

207 A small quantity of boxed Matchbox Models of Yesteryear £20-30

208 A Rosewood trinket box with mother of pearl inlay, a figured cedar wood cigar box and a wool winder £30-50

209 A 19th century mahogany drop flap pad foot dining table 27.5"h x 40"w x 16"d £26-46

210 A Victorian painted and inlaid walnut music box case, the lid decorated classical musicians 9"h x 26.5"w x 15"d
- box only, no workings £30-60

211 A quantity of various cameras, camera lenses and clocks £20-30

212 A French white painted mahogany armoire enclosed by mirrored panelled doors and raised on cabriole
supports £80-120

213 An 18th century style oak box seat stool with hinged lid and arcaded decoration, raised on turned supports
18"h x 21"w x 14"d £30-50

214 A brass bugle, horse brasses, brass stamp boxes and other items of metalware £20-30

215 A large old masters style print on canvas 35"h x 23"w contained in a decorative gilt frame £50-75

216 An Art Nouveau style advertising mirror for Laroche Parfum 23"h x 19"w together with an Art Deco bevelled
plate frameless wall mirror 19"h x 27"w £40-60

217 A pair of Bausch & Lomb military binoculars, a pair of Mark Sceffel binoculars, a Kodak Retinette, a Kodak
folding camera and other camera items £30-50

218 Ruth Turner, a set of 4 limited edition coloured prints "Air raid over", "Allo! Allo! Wat ave we ere", "VE Day
street party" & "Evacuation 1944" £26-46

219 An arched plate wall mirror contained in a mahogany frame 47"h x 12.5"w £20-30

220 A canteen of Oneida silver plated cutlery £20-30

221 A rectangular bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a gilt frame 33"h x 23"w together with one other 25.5"h x
13.5"w and a coloured print of a reclining nude £20-30

222 A Romilly Student flute made for Rudall carte & Co of London, cased £30-50

223 A pair of wooden oars with copper handles, the heads marked "R Smith" 56" £26-46

224 Ross, an oil on board of a seated lady 30"h x 23"w together with Joan Hadfield, an oil on canvas "Still life
flowers" 11"h x 17"w £20-30

225 A Lloyd Loom circular gold painted 2 tier occasional table with plate glass top 28"h x 22"w £30-50

226 A rectangular oak piano stool with tapestry seat and raise don square tapered supports 18"h x 20"w x 14"d
£20-30

227 A pair of silver plated 3 light candelabra 14"h £40-60

228 Two blue & white Willow pattern pottery meat plates £26-46

229 Five cut & moulded glass fruit bowls £20-30

230 Noel Gregory, a limited edition coloured print "Royal Meadow" together with 6 monochrome engravings £20-30

231 An Earlham brass saxophone marked C96659, cased £60-90

232 Two rectangular white metal enamelled twin handles lidded bread bins  15"h & 11"h and a similar tapered
lidded bucket with swing handle  11"h £26-46

233 Three Staffordshire figures and a pottery pastel burner in the form of a cottage £26-46

234 An Italian 8 string bouzouki by Musikalia £30-50

235 A boxed Villeroy & Boch whistling kettle and a similar colander £20-30

236 A small quantity of vintage plastic toy robots £26-46

237 A Countryman 4 string banjo, boxed £40-60
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238 A Victorian brass and iron oil lamp with red ribbed glass reservoir and white glass shade 22"h £26-46

239 Tettie Gadsby, a watercolour drawing "Chalet & Snowfields, Grindlewald" 21" x 14.5" £20-40

240 An ebonised twin handled and metal bound trunk with hinged lid and pierced brass decoration, the base fitted
3 short drawers 22"h x 36"w x 20.5"d £40-60

241 A Crafter 6 string dreadnought acoustic guitar & 2 stands £50-75

242 A set of 3 Paragon blue and gilt banded cups and 3 matching saucers with floral decoration £16-26

243 A circular silver plated salver with cast border 11", a twin handled sugar bowl 2", 2 silver plated egg cups and
an Art Nouveau cylindrical hot water jug by James Dixon £20-30

244 A cased set of dominoes together with a rectangular plate mirror in a Portico style frame 13" x 9", a stained
glass panel of flowers framed 9" x 12" £10-20

245 A quantity of silver plated cutlery £26-46

246 A collection of mixed glass beads £30-50

247 J Cordiner, a print, African study 24" x 29" £10-20

248 Jack Goddard, a watercolor "Angel Hill, Bury St Edmonds" 11" x 15" £20-40

249 A vintage German 4 light chromed table lamp with spherical glass shade £40-60

250 A Blue Moon Ukelele £20-30

251 A Victorian rectangular pine hall table fitted 1 long drawer with tore handles and raised on turned supports
26"h x 29"w x 11"d £26-46

252 A mahogany bureau fitted a fall front above 4 long drawers of serpentine outline and raised on bracket feet
37"h x 21"w x 16"d £20-30

253 A cream Louis style kidney shaped dressing table with triple plate mirror over, fitted 1 long and 4 short drawers
57"h x 50"w x 26"d together with a matching stool £30-50

254 A wall chiming clock with silver chapter dial and Arabic numerals contained in a carved oak case 29"h x 16"w x
9"d £26-46

255 An oak open bookcase 40.5"h x 24"w x 6"d together with a mahogany open range of shelves 32"h x 26"w x
7"d £20-30

256 A rectangular plate wall mirror contained in a Venetian style frame 32.5"h x 22"w £26-46

257 A 19th century square oak stool raised on ring turned supports with box stretcher 18"h x 15"w x 15"d £26-46

258 A blue pottery conical butter dish with silver plated mounts, a glass goblet etched a zipper and an etched glass
tankard with ram's head decoration £16-26

259 A pair of cast iron Shell money boxes "Herr & Frau Tropf" together with a cast iron Michelin man sign £40-60

260 A Victorian circular mahogany foot stool with tapestry seat and raised on cabriole supports 6"h x 12"d £20-30

261 Two reproduction metal advert-sing signs "Skegness Is So Bracing" and "Who's Absent?" £30-50

262 A pair of Staffordshire pottery figures of seated spaniels 10"h £20-30

263 A rusted iron ram's head £45-65

264 A pair of circular stone garden urns 12"h x 14"d £40-60

265 A reproduction red metal postbox 17"h x 10"w x 8"d £65-85

266 An opaque glass octagonal shaped light shade 7" x 7" together with an opaque glass bulkhead light shade
£16-26

267 A reproduction railway signal lamp 15"h together with a rusted iron figure of a standing hen 12"h £45-65

268 A quantity of various coloured prints "P is for Publican", "The Wall Nut" and others £16-26

269 A reproduction metal diver's helmet marked "Anchor Engineering, Munich, Germany, 1921" £150-200

270 An Art Deco mottled tan 2 handled vase 8", a baluster do. 5" and a green glazed bowl 10" £16-26
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271 A reproduction pottery phrenology head 11.5"h together with a pressed metal model of a London bus 6"h
£30-50

272 A Countryman 5 string banjo contained in a carrying case £150-200

273 A Capo di Monte figure of a seated gentleman 12" £20-30

274 A reproduction red metal postbox 17"h x 10"w x 8"d £65-85

275 A Parian figure in the form of a standing Venus De Milo 13"h and a Continental porcelain wall pocket in the
form of a cornucopia 9" £20-30

277 A quantity of various table linen £20-30

278 A silver plated coffee pot, 3 cased cutlery sets, other silver plated items and a quantity of plated cutlery £26-46

279 A copper and brass spirit kettle, a wooden dial telephone and 3 African hide vases £30-50

280 A pine wardrobe enclosed by a panelled door, the interior fitted a shelve and hanging rail 76"h x 26"w x 22"d
£30-50

281 A Victorian elm trunk with hinged lid and raised on bracket feet 14"h x 31"w x 18"d £40-60

282 A set of 3 circular mahogany pub tables raised on white painted pillar and quadripartite supports 26.5"h x 24"d
£26-46

283 A set of bone and ebony dominos and a quantity of various cutlery £20-30

284 Two Kodak folding cameras, a Nettar camera, an Agfa camera and various other cameras £30-50

285 A reconstituted stone figure of an eagle perched on a rocky outcrop 24"h £50-75

286 A teak child's chair together with a black metal and brass bound twin handled cash box £26-46

287 A Victorian mahogany D shaped chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with tore handles and raised on squashed
bun feet 45"h x 45"w x 20"d £60-90

288 An Edwardian mahogany 2 tier occasional table with carved apron and raised on out-stretched supports 28"h x
25"w x 17"d together with a mahogany splat back dressing table stool with woven cane seat £26-46

289 A brass 6 branch light fitting £20-30

290 A 19th century mahogany longcase clock case with broken pediment 78"h £40-60

291 A Victorian mahogany D shaped chest fitted 2 short and 3 long drawers and raised on turned supports 46.5"h
x 41"w x 19"d £60-90

292 A Royal Doulton green glazed and stoneware harvest jug with silver banding, the base impressed 2892 £16-26

293 A turned hardwood club shaped vase with floral panels 18" £16-26

294 3 cast iron house bells decorated a motorbike, a vintage car and a landrover £45-65

295 A Bali style carved hardwood figure of a standing lady 23", a carved head and shoulders portrait bust 16" and
a wooden and metal mask 27" £16-26

296 An oval cast iron sign "Approved Land Rover Services" together with 4 other small cast iron signs £26-46

297 A coloured etching "Court of the Bank of England" and a small quantity of coloured prints £16-26

298 A boxed Pelham puppet, a Mobo baby walker and a small quantity of Lesney, LoneStar, Matchbox and other
toy cars £30-60

299 A lady's full length fur coat £26-46

300 A 4 string acoustic Tenor guitar by Ashbury Guitars complete with case £50-75

301 A turned elm bowl with signature and date to base together with a turned wooden segmented bowl £20-30

302 An African ebonised tribal wall mask and a small quantity of horse brasses £20-30

303 A cased set of silver plated soup spoons and a quantity of silver plated cutlery £26-46

304 A Venetian style masquerade mask on a pottery wall mask, a pottery shaving bowl, a stoneware twin handled
mask marked "Jolly Beavis" and a porcelain plate decorated a bird in flight £26-46
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305 A pair of Royal Daulton Slater blue ground vases with floral bands 9.5"h together with a pottery vase 13"h
£26-46

306 A Moorish style folding backgammon set £20-30

307 A monochrome etching "Veduta Generale Di Atene" together with a coloured engraving "La Galerie De
Copenhagen" and a mirrored print of a bird £20-30

308 An Eastern carved wooden walking stick 36" £26-36

309 A Lott's Bricks stone building brick set, cased £26-46

310 Four volumes of "The Russo Turkish War" and two volumes of "With The Flag To Pretoria" £24-34

311 A boxed Christofle silver plated dish, a set of 4 boxed Leonard glass dishes with plated rims and a small
quantity of silver plated cutlery £20-30

312 Two monochrome etchings of Christ's Hospital, Hertford together with 3coloured prints £20-30

313 A pair of Russian malachite ashtrays and 2 painted metal tea trays £30-50

314 A Dutch metal enamel advertising sign "Bato jams en appelstroop" £30-50

315 A 19th century oil on canvas "View of Blenheim Palace and parkland" 9.5"h x 15"w £30-50

316 Longstaff, a 19th century oil on canvas "View of Amberley" 15"h x 19.5"w £30-50

317 A Victorian mahogany kettle stand raised on a pillar and tripod support 18"h x 16"d together with an inlaid
mahogany wine table 23"h x 21"d £20-30

318 A Victorian mahogany box commode with inset green leather top and raised on turned supports 17.5"h x 16"w
x 16"d £30-50

319 Five rectangular bevelled plate wall mirrors contained in decorative gilt frames and one other £30-50

320 A chiming wall clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in a mahogany case 30"h x 13"w x 7.5"d
£20-30

321 A Victorian pine chest of 2 short and 4 long drawers with brass swan neck drop handles and raised on a
platform base 34.5"h x 22.5"w x 21"d £40-60

322 An ebonised mahogany bookcase top enclosed by glazed panelled doors 33.5"h x 40"w x 11"d £16-26

323 A rosewood wall mounted collector's display cabinet enclosed by glazed panelled doors 36"h x 38"w x 6.5"d
£26-46

324 William Russell Flint, a coloured print "The Dance of the Thousand Flounces", Simon Bull, a limited edition
coloured print "Welsh Mountain Ram" and a quantity of various coloured prints £16-26

325 William Russell Flint, a coloured print "Gypsies outside the church, Argilliers", 3 other Russell Flint prints, a
modern art oil on board and 1 other oil £20-30

326 A bamboo and woven cane tree chair £30-50

327 An Indonesian carved wooden panel depicting tribal figures 13.5"h x 20"w £30-50

328 A 19th century coloured map of Sussex, an oil on board "portrait of a lady", indistinctly signed and 1 other oil
"still life", indistinctly signed together with Hilary Greenfield, watercolour drawing "Oast House", A Leslie Evans
watercolour drawing "Study of Hills and Lake" and W Fuller watercolour "Study of Trees with Lake" £30-50

329 An unframed theatrical staging mural depicting cherubs amidst classical scenes (f) £100-150

330 An oak child's stick and bar back open arm chair together with a yellow teddy bear £20-30

331 A stained glass Art Deco style light shade £20-30

332 A pair of cut glass baluster shaped spirit decanters and 5 other cut glass spirit decanters £26-46

333 A silver painted wooden model of a battleship 14"h x 36"w x 12"d £26-46

334 A heavy cut glass vase and one other, two cut glass spirit decanters, cut glass bowls and dishes (1 shelf)
£30-50
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335 A boxed Spode twin handled commemorative vase and cover, 6 pottery goblets decorated steam trains,
Carltonware and other items (1 shelf) £16-26

336 A Whitefriars triangular grey glass dish, a Thomas Webb orange bullseye bowl, a Caithness glass vase and a
Holgard decanter £20-30

337 A resin figure of Michelangelo's David, 2 seated Buddhas, a pottery figure of a wizard, a Nao figure of a girl,
cut glass ware and a metal tin containing a quantity of buttons, knives and costume jewellery (1 shelf) £26-46

338 A Mercedes mantle clock contained in a mahogany case, a metronome, a pair of nutcrackers and various
other wooden boxes and carved wooden items £16-26

339 A quantity of various red and green Meccano together with various sets of vintage playing cards £20-30

340 A rectangular Continental twin handled ribbed metal storage/carrying case 7 1/2" x 46" x 10" £16-26

341 Henry Boatwright, oil on board, signed, study of figures collecting a harvest 16" x 27 1/2" £16-26

342 Boucher, a coloured engraving "Darby and Joan" 14" x 19 1/2" £16-26

343 Arnold Berry, watercolours a pair, studies of Shoreham by Sea, 12" x 18" £40-60

344 A Concert Mandolin Zither Victoria together with a German Zither £26-46

345 A quantity of Matchbox, Ledo, Corgi, Burago and other model cars £26-46

346 A rectangular metal twin handled military trunk £20-30

347 Terry Harrison, a coloured print "Old Trafford" signed in pencil together with  Bernard McMullen, a limited
edition coloured print "Farewell to Maine Road" 1000/1000 £16-26

348 A bundle of various split cane fishing rods and bamboo rod holders £26-46

349 Phuoi Loc Cho, a Chinese painted wooden panel with inlaid mother of pearl figures 15.5"h x 23"w £20-30

350 A Milivard fishing rod and various other rods contained in a holdall £26-46

351 Tom Greenshields, 4 framed pencil drawings, studies of nudes £30-50

352 A Milbro fishing rod and various other rods £20-30

353 A bundle of various fishing rods £20-30

354 A 20th Century painting on panel, Indonesian jungle scene with procession of figures 37" x 54" £30-50

355 A weathered circular concrete garden bird bath supported by a figure of a Cherub 31"h x 16"d £30-50

356 A Brownie 8 movie camera, an Elmo 8-V cine camera, a Kodak instamatic 104 outfit, Kodak folding camera,
Brownie no.2 box camera and other cameras etc £20-30

357 A 20th century Chinese blue and white transfer decorated pottery plate 12.5"d £20-30

358 A pottery wall mask in the form of a native American, signed "Pierce" and 1 other in the form of an Aztec god
£20-30

359 A ship in a bottle "Sea Witch" 4"h x 8"w together with a miniature ship in bottle raised on a wooden stand 3"h x
2"w £20-30

360 A circular carved wooden counter bank containing various gaming counters 4.5"h £26-46

361 Two Art Deco style black and clear glass scent bottles (boxed) and 1 other £30-50

362 2 turned wooden figures of toadstools, 3 B & G Christmas plates and other minor curios £16-26

363 A quantity of various costume jewellery £20-30

364 A cut glass dressing table set, scent bottle, table bell and other glass items £26-46

365 A quantity of various silver plated cutlery £26-46

366 A silver plated twin handled vase, plated dishes and a quantity of various silver plated cutlery £30-50

367 A silver plated Kings pattern ladle, 2 ladies fans and a quantity of various silver plated cutlery £26-46

368 A cased stainless steel geometry set £20-30

369 Weiss Clock Ltd, a reproduction battery operated carriage timepiece retailed by H Samuals 4" x 3" x 2" £10-20

370 A pair of Lapis Lazuli earrings, cased £20-30
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371 A brass centre pin fishing reel 3" together with a Windfield International 20 fishing reel £16-26

372 A quantity of various wristwatches £20-30

373 A carved hardwood and brass inlaid trinket box containing a silver spoon and other white metal items,
miniature clocks, enamel badges and other curios £26-46

374 A limited edition Royal Crown Derby paperweight, "Colin the Puppy" 3 1/2" with gold stopper, No 465/500
£36-46

375 A limited edition Royal Crown Derby paperweight, "Colin the Puppy" 3 1/2" with gold stopper, No305 /500
£36-46

376 A quantity of various Georgian and later pennies £16-26

377 A pair of Staffordshire style figures of cats on cushions, carved hard stones, glass animals, a scent bottle and
other items £20-30

378 A silver plated salver, a plated tray and a small quantity of coins £16-26

379 A 19th Century Chinese rectangular black lacquered brush box, the lid decorated figures 1" x 8" x 2" £16-26

380 Roy Adzak 1927-1987, a rectangular orange resin ashtray in the impression of an orange 1" x 5" x 4" £30-50

Chip to base

381 A rectangular bronze plaque to commemorate the Paris Bi-millennium decorated historical figures, the reverse
marked Bi-Millenaire Paris a Russell M Potter 1958  3 1/2" x 2 1/2" contained in a plush finished frame £30-50

382 A reproduction brass German telescope together with a reproduction brass monocular £30-50

383 A bronzed four faced Buddha's head £30-50

384 A reproduction navigating compass and magnifier together with a small reproduction sextant marked Kelvin &
Hughes of London £35-55

385 A magnifying glass with 6" lens and ebonised handle together with 12 jeweller's loupes. £45-65

386 An Art Deco style black and clear glass scent bottle 6"h together with a glass ball paperweight 6"h £40-60

387 A quantity of various wristwatches £20-30

388 A cased set of 6 plated fish eaters in an oak canteen and a pair of plated repousse pots 4" £20-30

389 Four reproduction Titanic whistles £30-50

390 A red lacquered stool with chinoiserie decoration and raised on squared supports 17"h x 20"w x 14"d £20-30

391 A set of 3 mahogany and brass bound inter-fitting map tables raised on squared supports 17.5"h x 24"w x 17"d
£26-46

392 Two Victorian circular carved mahogany stools and one other 19th century oak stool £30-50

393 A Regency style square mahogany snap top occasional table raised on a pillar and tripod support ending in 
brass paw feet 28.5"h x 21"w x 21"d £30-50

394 A pair of Victorian ebonised chairs with lyre shaped splat backs and inlaid jasperware panels £30-50

395 A Thonet style square mahogany occasional table raised on a pillar and quadripartite support 26"h x 22"w x
22"d £30-50

396 An Indonesian carved hardwood jardiniere on a folding wooden stand 18.5"h x 16"d £26-46

397 Five tapestry panels depicting classical scenes £20-30

398 A Victorian figured walnut vanity case, a figured walnut trinket box and a collection of carved wooden boxes
£30-50

399 A wall barometer with silvered dial contained in an oak case and three wooden mantle clocks £20-30

400 A Kieb camera, a pair of cased Tasco binoculars, other binoculars, projectors and cameras £26-46

401 A quantity of various unframed oils and mixed media studies on board £26-46

402 Various fishing reels, lures, weights, flies and other fishing tackle £26-46

403 A pair of 19th Century brass candlesticks with knopped stems 11" and a gilt metal table lamp £8-12
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404 A Royal Doulton Tapestry pattern part dinner service (1 shelf) £30-50

405 A quantity of various cut glass drinking glasses (1 shelf) £20-30

406 A South African pottery dinner service decorated figures (1 Shelf) £30-50

407 A large cut glass biscuit barrel, an octagonal cut glass bowl and other items of cut glass £20-30

408 A Wedgwood Cavendish pattern part dinner service (1 shelf) £26-46

409 A Bavarian Winterling part pottery dinner service (1 shelf) £20-30

410 A Japanese Imari vase, a pair of Delft pottery baluster shaped vases and other items of Delft, 2 Chinese ginger
jars and other items (1 shelf) £30-50

411 6 Coalport coffee cans and saucers, a Royal Staffordshire part tea set, a Spode bowl, a Chinese pottery tea
caddy and other items (1 shelf) £20-30

412 A Royal Doulton Regalia pattern part tea set, a Minton cream banded porcelain plate decorated fruit, a pair of
Paragon Athena pattern plates, other items (1 shelf) £16-26

413 Two cut glass baluster shaped spirit decanters, a set of 6 cut glass dishes with matching bowl and a brass and
glass stand (1 shelf) £30-50

414 A 19th Century nodding figure (f), do. pastel burner, a Staffordshire figure (f), a pressed glass bowl etc (1 shelf)
£10-20

415 A silver plated tea pot and matching coffee pot, a plated twin handled galleried tray, plated cutlery and other
silver plated items (1 shelf) £26-46

416 Various art pottery items, a metal chess set, an Art Deco style barometer/thermometer, a sehll case, wooden
and other tiems (1 shelf) £20-30

417 A Royal Worcester figure of Queen Elizabeth II, a commemorative mug, a Norwegian black ground part pottery
tea set and a chamber pot (1 shelf) £26-46

418 An African carved hardwood paddle in the form of a crocodile, 5 carved African wooden figure and a carved
wooden bowl (1 shelf) £26-46

419 A quantity of New Devon brown treacle glaze pottery (1 shelf) £26-46

420 A Royal Doulton Forest Glade pattern part tea set, a Crown Staffordshire part tea set and items of Denmark
pottery (1 shelf) £30-50

421 A circular wall barometer contained in an inlaid mahogany frame together with 3 other barometers £20-30

422 Four cut glass spirit decanters and a quantity of cut glass vases and drinking glasses (1 shelf) £26-46

423 A quantity of Denby Stoneware items (1 shelf) £20-30

424 6 cut glass spirit decanters, a quantity of drinking glasses, meat plates, a paperweight and other items (1 1/2
shelves) £20-30

425 A mantle clock in the form of a pyramid, an Art Deco style Bakelite? mantle clock and various other clocks
£20-30

426 A Victorian brass fluted oil lamp with white glass shade and 2 copper kettles £30-50

427 A 3 piece carving set with horn handles, a pair of cased silver plated fish servers, plated cutlery and other
plated items £26-46

428 A cased KTG backgammon set, a carved wooden trinket box and a domed mahogany trinket box £26-46

429 A small quantity of various costume jewellery £20-30

430 2 cased cutlery sets and a canteen of silver plated cutlery £30-50

431 A Star Wars Darth Vader carry case, a battery operated R2-D2, the Rankor, Jabba the Hutt and base and an
AT-ST £40-60

432 A Parrot brass French horn contained in a fitted carrying case £40-60
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433 A chiming mantle clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in an inlaid mahogany case together
with one other mantle clock £26-46

434 A 19th century German porcelain twin handled dish with pierced and floral decoration £16-26

435 A late 1950's Allcock angling guide together with an Angling Services Ltd guide, 1 volume "The Story of
Silkworm Cut" and 1 volume "Angling for Game Fish" £20-30

436 A Victorian open arm chair with bobbin turned decoration £20-30

437 A Georgian style pine cabinet on cabinet, the upper section with moulded cornice fitted triple cupboards
enclosed by arch shaped astragal glazed panelled doors, the base fitted 3 long drawers above a triple
cupboard, raised on a platform base (no shelves to the upper section) 103 1/2"h x 73 1/2"w x 17 1/2"d £90-120

438 A pair of armchairs upholstered in black hide together with matching footstool £10-20

439 A Victorian pine bedside cabinet enclosed by a panelled door, raised on a platform base 31"h x 16 1/2"w x
14"d £20-30

440 Henry Boatwright, oil on board, signed, extensive country landscape with figures gathering crops 16" x 28"
£16-26

441 A Spanish table ornament in the form of an arrangement of oranges and lemons raised on an urn 15" £10-20

442 A chair upholstered in black buttoned rexine with string decoration raised on fluted supports, a chair with
tapered back upholstered in brown buttoned material and 2 other chairs £16-26

443 Frank Sully, a pastel drawing "Street Scene" 13" x 9" £20-40

444 A pair of Venetian prints "Flamenco Dancers" £16-26

445 A Brady fishing pouch and wicker bag together with a fishing seat/box containing a quantity of coarse fishing
tackle £26-46

446 A large quantity of various fishing reels £30-50

447 A Farlow's 10' 6" fly rod together with other rods £20-30

448 A stepped hardwood chest fitted 8 short drawers above 3 graduated cupboards with grilled doors and raised
on a platform base 54"h x 52"w x 16"d £60-90

449 An Art Deco style teak wardrobe enclosed by double doors, the interior fitted a hanging rail 73"h x 46"w x 21"d
£20-40

450 A pair of Etruscan black ground baluster shaped vases together with a matching vase and tray £20-30

451 An elm child's chair, one other oak child's chair and a rectangular oak occasional table £20-30

452 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany piano stool with hinged lid and raised on square tapered supports 26"h x 21"w
x 15"d £30-50

453 A pair of 1930's oak stick back carver chairs raised on barley twist supports £26-46

454 A quantity of various board games, dolls and toys £26-46

455 A quantity of prints and information relating to Andrew Vicari £40-60

456 A retouched production still from Disney's Cinderella 15"h x 14"w £30-50

457 A vintage green fibre and leather bound suitcase together with a Victorian pine box with hinged lid £20-30

458 A quantity of various lead soldiers, Red Indians and animals £26-46

459 A boxed Chad Valley Escalado together with a quantity of metal doll stands £20-30

460 A quantity of various med and green Meccano and 3 boxed Meccano accessory kits £26-46
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